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CELLULE ROBOTISEE DE PLIAGE

Modèle PF

Capacité de pliage

Longueur utile

Distance entre montant
Course

Ouverture sans outils

Col de cygne

Puissance moteur

Vit. approche

Vit. Travail

Vit. Retour

Course X

Vit. X *

Course R

Vit. R
Course Z - Z1 / Z2
Vit. Z - Z1 / Z2

Course X1

Vitesse X1

Longueur

Profondeur

Hauteur

Hauteur transport

Poids
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mm

mm

mm
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mm/s
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mm

mm
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Kg

6020
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1550
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320
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220
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200

200

80 a 1170

1200

+/- 100

100

PLS NCE

3280 2200

2030 1600

3200
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400

630

320
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200
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80 a 1670
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2030 1610

3360

2950
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80 a 2170

1200

+/- 100
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2030 1620

3380

2980
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400
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320
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* PF PLS
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